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Sail
13
4997
5887
250
5875
4272
4056
3980
5666
1547
4830
4846
5400
5201
5232
3896
522
4618
3705
5164
5829
2690
4803
4854
1033
4859
1997
01
5492
4873
5566
4330
1648
4071

C.R.L.P.

2023 CAMPEONATO CRUCERO

GENERAL Class Series Summary

Crew
TOLERANCIA CERO
B 612 (FAYD 30)
CINCO +
CAVIAR

VEGA 2
GOLONDRINA
BANZAI
AUSTRAL
DIABLO
MUTANTE II
CANUTO REX
VIKINGO

B 612 (K38)
BRISA

UN OCTAVO DE RON
MERCENARIO 3
FASTNET
CORSARIO
MACHAGAI
GUERRERO DEL VIENTO
BIZARRO Il
TANGA
REVANCHA
QUALEX
DELINCUENTE
CALUNGA
LUNAZUL

MAY BE
PAMPERO
SIAMO TUTTI
SHANGRI LA
DON GATO
CARAMBOLA
SOFITO

16-12-2023

All Boats
Tot |1
6 3
14  (13)
25 6
27 9
33 8
34 12
35 |(30\DNC)
38 |14
41
43
52 |16
52  (30\DNC)
53 1
54 2
54 |7
55 (30\DNC)
56 (30\DNC)
58 |(23)
58 |(21)
59 (30\DNC)
59 |(24)
60 (30\DNC)
60 |10
60 |11
61 (30\DNC)
63 (30\DNC)
63 (30\DNC)
63 (30\DNC)
64 (30\DNC)
66 (30\DNC)
66 (30\DNC)
67 (30\DNC)
67 |17
67 |15

2
1

2

(15)

5

8

12
22\DNC
11
(22\DNC)
9

4

10
(22\DNC)
(22\DNC)
(22\DNC)
3
22\DNC
6

13
22\DNC
7

16

18

17
22\DNC
22\DNC
22\DNC
19
22\DNC
22\DNC
14
22\DNC
(22\DNC)
(22\DNC)

20\DNC
(20\DNC)
(20\DNC)
10
20\DNC
20\DNC
20\DNC
20\DNC
11
20\DNC
13

5
20\DNC
20\DNC
(20\DNC)
(20\DNC)
20\DNC
20\DNC
9

12
20\DNC
16
20\DNC
20\DNC
20\DNC
20\DNC

4
(17\DNC)

17\DNC
17\DNC
17\DNC
17\DNC
12
17\DNC
17\DNC
17\DNC
17\DNC
17\DNC
17\DNC
9
17\DNC
17\DNC
17\DNC
6
17\DNC
17\DNC
17\DNC
13
17\DNC
10

15
17\DNC

A =g

(15\DNF)
(15\DNF)
(15\DNC)
3
(15\DNC)
15\DNC
15\DNC
15\DNC
15\DNC
15\DNC
15\DNC
15\DNC
15\DNC
6
15\DNC
15\DNC
15\DNC
15\DNF
15\DNF
15\DNC
15\DNC
2
15\DNC
15\DNC
15\DNC
5
15\DNC
15\DNC
15\DNC
15\DNC
15\DNC



35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
47

02

5415
2759
5006
2446
5747
1636
2997
2746
4440
4925
1406
4774
5237

LADY SILVANA
CLARO DE LUNA
COMPINCHE
CORRENTOSO
CAJETIYA
MAESTRO 2
MALEVO

SMA. TRINIDAD
MILAGRO
PIGMALION
PIRANA

JAZZ
ZARATUSTRA
INDIGENA 2

47 4781

ESTRELLA DE MAR

Pl Sail
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16 4781 ESTRELLA DE MAR (31T |(10\DNC) |[10\DNC

13

Crew

TOLERANCIA CERO

4997 |B 612 (FAYD 30)

250

CAVIAR

4056 BANZAI
5666 DIABLO

5400 B 612 (K38)
3896 MERCENARIO 3
4830 CANUTO REX
4846 VIKINGO
104854 |QUALEX
11[3705 MACHAGAI
124859 CALUNGA
13/5747 MAESTRO 2
145006 |[CORRENTOSO
155566 'SHANGRI LA
164771 ZARATUSTRA

69 |(30\DNC) [22\DNC  [15

70 [(29) 20 18

70 18 (22\DNC) [20\DNC
71 [(30\DNC) [22DNC  [17

71 19 (22\DNC) [20\DNC
72 20 (22\DNC) [20\DNC
73 [(30\DNC) [22DNC  [19

73 l@en 21 20\DNC
74 (22 22\DNC  [20\DNC
74 |(25) 22\DNC  [20\DNC
74 |(26) 22\DNC  [20\DNC
74 |(28) 22\DNC  [20\DNC
74T [(30\DNC) [22\DNC  [20\DNC
74T [(30\DNC) [22\DNC  [20\DNC
74T [(30\DNC) [22\DNC  [20\DNC

C.R.L.P.
2023 CAMPEONATO CRUCERO
16-12-2023
All Boats
SERIE A Class Series Summary
Tot |1 2 3
5 2 1 1
10 ((6) 2 4
16 4 5 2
18 |(10\DNC) 10\DNC 3
20 3 (10\DNC) 8\DNC
22 1 (10\DNC) 8\DNC
24 |(10\DNC) 3 8\DNC
24 |7 4 (8\DNC)
24 (10\DNC) 6 5
25 5 7 (8\DNC)
27 (9) 8 6
29 |(10\DNC) 10\DNC 8\DNC
29 8 (10\DNC) 8\DNC
30 (10\DNC) 10\DNC 7
30 |(10\DNC) 9 8\DNC
31T (10\DNC) 10\DNC 8\DNC
8\DNC

17\DNC
17\DNC
17\DNC
17\DNC
17\DNC
17\DNC
17\DNC
17\DNC
17\DNC
17\DNC
17\DNC
17\DNC
17\DNC
17\DNC
17\DNC

15\DNC
15\DNC
15\DNC
15\DNC
15\DNC
15\DNC
15\DNC
15\DNC
15\DNC
15\DNC
15\DNC
15\DNC
15\DNF
15\DNF
15\DNF

4 5

(6\DNC)

1

1 3

5

3

2

6\DNC
6\DNC
6\DNC
6\DNC
6\DNC
6\DNC
4

6\DNC
6\DNC
6\DNC
6\DNC
6\DNC

(7\DNF)
2
7\DNC
7\DNC
7\DNC
7\DNC
7\DNC
7\DNC
7\DNC
7\DNC
7\DNC
7\DNC
7\DNC
7\DNF
7\DNF



C.R.L.P.
2023 CAMPEONATO CRUCERO

16-12-2023
All Boats
SERIE B Class Series Summary
Pl Sail Crew T 1 2 3 4 5
1 5875 VEGA 2 10 3 1 5 1 (6\DNF)
2 5887 CINCO + 11 2 (4) 2 4 3
3 4272 GOLONDRINA 12 5 3 1 3 )(6\DNC
4 3980 AUSTRAL 14 (6) 2 4 2 6\DNC
5 5201 BRISA 19 1 6\DNC (7\DNC) 6\DNC 6\DNC
6 1033 DELINCUENTE 20 (11\DNC) 6\DNC 7\DNC |6\DNC |1
7 5492 PAMPERO 21 (11\DNC) 6\DNC 7\DNC |6\DNC 2
8 5164 GUERRERO DEL VIENTO 21 (11\DNC) 6\DNC 3 6\DNC |6\DNC
9 14803 REVANCHA 21 4 5 (7\DNC) 6\DNC |6\DNC
10 4873 SIAMO TUTTI 23 (11\DNC) 6\DNC 6 5 6\DNC
11 4071 SOFITO 25 (7 6\DNC |7\DNC |6\DNC 6\DNC
12 2759 |COMPINCHE 25 (8) 6\DNC 7\DNC |6\DNC 6\DNC
132746 MILAGRO 25 9) 6\DNC 7\DNC |6\DNC 6\DNC
14 1406 JAZZ 25 (10) 6\DNC |7\DNC |6\DNC 6\DNC
15 5237 INDIGENA 2 25 (11\DNC) 6\DNC 7\DNC |6\DNC |6\DNF
C.R.L.P.
2023 CAMPEONATO CRUCERO
16-12-2023
All Boats
SERIE C Class Series Summary
Pl Sail Crew T1 2 3 4 5
1 1547 MUTANTE II 71 1 (3\DNC) |3 2\DNC
2 522 [FASTNET 8 4\DNC [2\DNC 1 (5\DNC) 1
3 4330 DON GATO 8 (4\DNC) 2\DNC 3\DNC 11 2\DNC
4 5232 UN OCTAVODERON 8 |2 2\DNC |(3\DNC) 2 2\DNC
5 02 |LADY SILVANA 10 4\DNC 2\DNC 2 (5\DNC) 2\DNC
6 1648 CARAMBOLA 103 2\DNC 3\DNC (4) 2\DNC



C.R.L.P.
2023 CAMPEONATO CRUCERO

16-12-2023
All Boats
SERIE E Class Series Summary
Pl Sail |Crew T11 2 3 4 5
1 2690 TANGA |5 1\DNC 1\DNC (4\DNC) 1 2\DNF
2 1997 LUNAZUL 5 1\DNC 1\DNC |1 (2\DNC) 2\DNC
3 01 'MAYBE |6 1\DNC 1\DNC (2) 2\DNC [2\DNC

4 1636 MALEVO 6 1\DNC 1\DNC [(4\DNC) 2\DNC [2\DNC

C.R.L.P.
2023 CAMPEONATO CRUCERO
16-12-2023
All Boats
SERIE CRUCERO Class Series Summary
Pl Sail Crew T1 2 3 4 5
1 4618 CORSARIO 7 (2 1 2\DNC 2\DNC [2\DNC
2 2446 CAJETIYA 71 (6\DNC) 2\DNC 2\DNC [2\DNC
3 5829 BIZARROII 8 (3) 2 2\DNC 2\DNC 2\DNF
4 5415 CLARO DE LUNA 9 (7) 4 1 2\DNC 2\DNC
5 01 |MAY BE 9 (8\DNC) 3 2\DNC 2\DNC 2\DNC
6 4440 PIGMALION 10 4 (6\DNC) 2\DNC 2\DNC [2\DNC
7 2997 SMA. TRINIDAD |11 (6) 5 2\DNC 2\DNC [2\DNC
8 4925 PIRANA 115 (6\DNC) 2\DNC 2\DNC [2\DNC
C.R.L.P.
2023 CAMPEONATO CRUCERO
16-12-2023
All Boats
SERIE DOBLES Class Series Summary
Pl Sail Crew T1 2 3 4 5
1 5678 VARON 5 (3) 2\DNC |1\DNC |1 1\DNC
2 11997 LUNAZUL 5121 1\DNC 2\DNC 1\DNC
3 11936 VAIVEN 51 |(2\DNC) |1\DNC 2\DNC [1\DNC

4 3640 MUCHAS MILLAS 6 (4) 2DNC |1\DNC 2\DNC [1\DNC



